
VII kolejka meczów 20.05.2012 

Gminna Liga Piłki Nożnej Sezon 2012 runda wiosenna 

Wołów 
 

Saja Adrian 

 

 

Bad Boys  

 

Rut Kamil 2, Żak Artur 

 

 

1:3 

(1:1) 

 5:2 

(3:1) 

Kucębów 
 

Adamczyk Marcin 

 

 

 

Kordian 
 

Trzebiński Grzegorz 4, Durlik Andrzej, 

Warszawski Włodzimierz 

 

1:6 

(0:3) 

 5:2 

(3:2) 

Odrowążek 
 

Gębski Karol, Kwapisz Kamil, 

Sołtys Arkadiusz 

 

 

ZELKO 
 

Orynek Maciej 4, Majos Patryk 3,  

Jurkiewicz Robert 2, Niedziela Robert 2 

3:11 

(0:4) 

 4:3 

(3:2) 

Gilów  
 

Grabusiński Piotr, Świercz Paweł 

Ubyszów 
 

Karpeta Karol, Nowak Konrad,  

Osóbka Marek, Szmidt Arkadiusz 

 

 

3:4 

(1:2) 

 2:10 

(0:5) 

Sołtyków 
 

Łuczyński Piotr 2 

 

 

Żółta kartka: Martys Bartłomiej 

 

 

Mroczków 
 

Jędrzejczyk Wiktor 5, Dąbrowa Przemysław, 

Mączka Krzysztof 

2:7 

(2:5) 

 11:0 

(3:0) 

Sorbin 
 

Nowek Piotr 

 

AIFAM 
 

Siudek Grzegorz 3, Kotowicz Damian 2,  

Jankowicz Bartosz, Jędrychowski Kamil,  

Łuczyński Krzysztof, Witkowski Norbert 

 

 

 

1:9 

(1:4) 

 1:2 

(0:0) 


